

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0	293	Version:	1	Name:	Rose Street Storm Sewer between Livingston Streets	Palace &
Туре:	Rep	ort of Bids			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/15	/2016			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	4/14	/2016			Final action:	4/14/2016	
Title:	Report of Bids & Resolution awarding bid with alternate in the amount of \$318,625.28 for the Rose Street Storm Sewer (Between Palace & Livingston Street) to Gerke Excavating, Inc.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/14/2016	1	Commor	n Council		AD	OPTED	Pass
Storm Sewer	(Betwe	een Palao	0	gstor		the amount of \$318,625.28 for th rke Excavating, Inc.	ne Rose Street

Storm Water Utility (2016 CIP #110, 111)	\$159,312.64
2007-A Corporate Purpose (Stormwater)	\$36,471.81
2009-A Promissory Note (Stormwater)	\$102,363.58
2011-A Corporate Purpose (Stormwater)	\$6,582.00
2012-A Corporate Purpose (Stormwater)	\$13,895.25